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Sheryl Daniels Young

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Sheryl Daniels Young
Postcode TR2 4DF

Date of birth

December 1956

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

907430508

907430508
Golden Manor
Grampound
Truro
Cornwall
American

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CROSS ATLANTIC SERVICES 04353774
LIMITED

CROSS ATLANTIC SERVICES 04353774
LIMITED

LUGGER HOTEL LIMITED(THE) 00535004
LUGGER HOTEL LIMITED(THE) 00535004
GREYROOFS HOLDINGS LIMITED 04169287
CASTLETECH VENTURES LIMITED 04087113

N/A* - no information available

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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App. Date

App. Date
05/03/2002

05/03/2002
21/03/2001
21/03/2001

27/02/2001
13/12/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/10/2003

30/10/2002

21/05/2009

21/05/2009

21/05/2009
28/02/2003

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



